Drive Couplings
Overview
Rotating shaft-driven mechanical components are commonly used in all forms of machinery that perform the various processes
and functions of modern industry. Perfect alignment of shafts and rotating components is desired, but it is nearly impossible
to build a real-world machine in which adjacent shaft ends align perfectly. Adjacent shafts can be misaligned in 3 orientations,
angular, parallel and axial, see figure below. Misalignment will place stresses on shafts and related parts of the assembly such as
bearings, which can result in early failure of both.
Drive couplings can be used to compensate for shaft misalignment, whether the misalignment is an intentional or an unintentional

0.150
± 0.3
2.5˚
PDF
SRB-16C-4-5 4 x 5mm PDF
SRB-16C-4-6 4 x 6mm PDF
SRB-16C-5-5 5 x 5mm PDF
SRB-16C-5-6 5 x 6mm PDF
SRB-16C-6-6 6 x 6mm PDF
SRB-19C-5-5
19
5 x 5mm
20,000 0.6 N·m 1.2 150
PDF
SRB-19C-5-6 5 x 6mm PDF
SRB-19C-5-6.35 5 x 6.35mm (1/4in) PDF
SRB-19C-5-8 5 x 8mm PDF
SRB-19C-6-6 6 x 6mm PDF
SRB-19C-6-6.35 6 x 6.35mm (1/4in) PDF
SRB-19C-6-8 6 x 8mm PDF
SRB-
19C-6.35-6.35
6.35 (1/4in) x 6.35mm
(1/4in) PDF
SRB-19C-6.35-8 6.35 (1/4in) x 8mm PDF
SRB-19C-8-8 8 x 8mm PDF
SRB-22C-5-5
$27.00 22
5 x 5mm
18,000 1 N·m 2.0 200 ± 0.4
PDF
SRB-22C-5-6 5 x 6mm PDF
SRB-22C-5-6.35 5 x 6.35mm (1/4in) PDF
SRB-22C-5-8 5 x 8mm PDF
SRB-22C-5-9.525 5 x 9.525mm (3/8in) PDF
SRB-22C-5-10 5 x 10mm PDF
SRB-22C-6-6 6 x 6mm PDF
SRB-22C-6-6.35 6 x 6.35mm (1/4in) PDF
SRB-22C-6-8 6 x 8mm PDF
*Rated & Max Torque based on maximum Bore sizes B1 & B2.
www.automationdirect.com Power Transmission tPTR-41
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

Torque (N∙m) Torsional
Stiffness
(N∙m/rad)
Max Misalignment
Drawing
Links*Rated *Max Parallel
(mm)
Axial
(mm) Angular
SRB-22C-6-9.525
$27.00 22
6 x 9.525mm (3/8in)
18,000 1 N·m 2.0 200 0.150
± 0.4 2.5˚
PDF
SRB-22C-6-10 6 x 10mm PDF
SRB-22C-6.35-6.35 6.35 (1/4in) x 6.35mm
(1/4in) PDF
SRB-22C-6.35-8 6.35 (1/4in) x 8mm PDF
SRB-22C-6.35-9.525 6.35 (1/4in) x 9.525mm
(3/8in) PDF
SRB-22C-6.35-10 6.35 (1/4in) x 10mm PDF
SRB-22C-8-8 8 x 8mm PDF
SRB-22C-8-9.525 8 x 9.525mm (3/8in) PDF
SRB-22C-8-10 8 x 10mm PDF
SRB-22C-9.525-9.525 9.525 (3/8in) x 9.525mm
(3/8in) PDF
SRB-22C-9.525-10 9.525 (3/8in) x 10mm PDF
SRB-22C-10-10 10 x 10mm PDF
SRB-26C-6-6
$32.00 26
6 x 6mm
17,000 2 N·m 4.0 340 0.200
PDF
SRB-26C-6-6.35 6 x 6.35mm (1/4in) PDF
SRB-26C-6-8 6 x 8mm PDF
SRB-26C-6-9.525 6 x 9.525mm (3/8in) PDF
SRB-26C-6-10 6 x 10mm PDF
SRB-26C-6-12 6 x 12mm PDF
SRB-26C-6.35-6.35 6.35 (1/4in) x 6.35mm
(1/4in) PDF
SRB-26C-6.35-8 6.35 (1/4in) x 8mm PDF
SRB-26C-6.35-9.525 6.35 (1/4in) x 9.525mm
(3/8in) PDF
SRB-26C-6.35-10 6.35 (1/4in) x 10mm PDF
SRB-26C-6.35-12 6.35 (1/4in) x 12mm PDF
SRB-26C-8-8 8 x 8mm PDF
SRB-26C-8-9.525 8 x 9.525mm (3/8in) PDF
SRB-26C-8-10 8 x 10mm PDF
SRB-26C-8-12 8 x 12mm PDF
SRB-26C-9.525-9.525 9.525 (3/8in) x 9.525mm
(3/8in) PDF
SRB-26C-9.525-10 9.525 (3/8in) x 10mm PDF
SRB-26C-9.525-12 9.525 (3/8in) x 12mm PDF
SRB-26C-10-10 10 x 10mm PDF
SRB-26C-10-12 10 x 12mm PDF
SRB-26C-12-12 12 x 12mm PDF
*Rated & Max Torque based on maximum Bore sizes B1 & B2.
www.automationdirect.com Power Transmission tPTR-42
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

Torque (N∙m) Torsional
Stiffness
(N∙m/rad)
Max Misalignment
Drawing
Links*Rated *Max Parallel
(mm)
Axial
(mm) Angular
SRBA-32C-8-8
$38.50 32
8 x 8mm
14,000 3.8 N·m 7.6 450 0.200
± 0.4 2.5˚
PDF
SRBA-32C-8-9.525 8 x 9.525mm (3/8in) PDF
SRBA-32C-8-10 8 x 10mm PDF
SRBA-32C-8-12 8 x 12mm PDF
SRBA-32C-8-14 8 x 14mm PDF
SRBA-32C-9.525-9.525 9.525 (3/8in) x 9.525mm
(3/8in) PDF
SRBA-32C-9.525-10 9.525 (3/8in) x 10mm PDF
SRBA-32C-9.525-12 9.525 (3/8in) x 12mm PDF
SRBA-32C-9.525-14 9.525 (3/8in) x 14mm PDF
SRBA-32C-10-10 10 x 10mm PDF
SRBA-32C-10-12 10 x 12mm PDF
SRBA-32C-10-14 10 x 14mm PDF
SRBA-39C-10-10
$68.00 39
10 x 10mm
10,000 7 N·m 14.0 640 0.250
PDF
SRBA-39C-10-12 10 x 12mm PDF
SRBA-39C-10-14 10 x 14mm PDF
SRBA-39C-10-16 10 x 16mm PDF
SRBA-39C-10-18 10 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-39C-10-19 10 x 19mm PDF
**Rated & Max Torque based on maximum Bore sizes B1 & B2.
SRB Series Radial Beam Clamp-Style Coupling
Drive Couplings
www.automationdirect.com Power Transmission tPTR-43

(N∙m/rad)
Max Misalignment
Drawing
Links*Rated *Max Parallel
(mm)
Axial
(mm) Angular
SRBA-39C-12-12
$68.00 39
12 x 12mm
10,000 7 N·m 14.0 640
0.250
± 0.4
2.5˚
PDF
SRBA-39C-12-14 12 x 14mm PDF
SRBA-39C-12-16 12 x 16mm PDF
SRBA-39C-12-18 12 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-39C-12-19 12 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-39C-14-14 14 x 14mm PDF
SRBA-39C-14-16 14 x 16mm PDF
SRBA-39C-14-18 14 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-39C-14-19 14 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-39C-16-16 16 x 16mm PDF
SRBA-39C-16-18 16 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-39C-16-19 16 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-39C-18-18 18 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-39C-18-19 18 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-39C-19-19 19 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-49C-12-12
$113.00 49
12 x 12mm
10,000 15 N·m 30.0 1500 ± 0.5
PDF
SRBA-49C-12-14 12 x 14mm PDF
SRBA-49C-12-16 12 x 16mm PDF
SRBA-49C-12-18 12 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-49C-12-19 12 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-49C-12-20 12 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-49C-14-14 14 x 14mm PDF
SRBA-49C-14-16 14 x 16mm PDF
SRBA-49C-14-18 14 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-49C-14-19 14 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-49C-14-20 14 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-49C-16-16 16 x 16mm PDF
SRBA-49C-16-18 16 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-49C-16-19 16 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-49C-16-20 16 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-49C-18-18 18 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-49C-18-19 18 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-49C-18-20 18 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-49C-19-19 19 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-49C-19-20 19 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-49C-20-20 20 x 20mm PDF
*Rated & Max Torque based on maximum Bore sizes B1 & B2.
www.automationdirect.com Power Transmission tPTR-44
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

RPM
Torque (N∙m) Torsional
Stiffness
(N∙m/rad)
Max Misalignment
Drawing
Links*Rated *Max Parallel
(mm)
Axial
(mm) Angular
SRBA-60C-16-16
$135.00 60
16 x 16mm
7,000 30 N·m 60.0 2500 0.250 ±0.5 2.5˚
PDF
SRBA-60C-16-18 16 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-60C-16-19 16 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-60C-16-20 16 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-60C-16-22 16 x 22mm PDF
SRBA-60C-16-24 16 x 24mm PDF
SRBA-60C-18-18 18 x 18mm PDF
SRBA-60C-18-19 18 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-60C-18-20 18 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-60C-18-22 18 x 22mm PDF
SRBA-60C-18-24 18 x 24mm PDF
SRBA-60C-19-19 19 x 19mm PDF
SRBA-60C-19-20 19 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-60C-19-22 19 x 22mm PDF
SRBA-60C-19-24 19 x 24mm PDF
SRBA-60C-20-20 20 x 20mm PDF
SRBA-60C-20-22 20 x 22mm PDF
SRBA-60C-20-24 20 x 24mm PDF
SRBA-60C-22-22 22 x 22mm PDF
SRBA-60C-22-24 22 x 24mm PDF
SRBA-60C-24-24 24 x 24mm PDF
*Rated & Max Torque based on maximum Bore sizes B1 & B2.
www.automationdirect.com Power Transmission tPTR-45
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405